
Remus Formel 3 Pokal 2017 Points

Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1. Sandro Zeller / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 300 25 25 18 25 25 18 6 15 18 25 25 25 25 25

2. Philipp Regensperger / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 213 0 15 25 18 18 15 25 18 25 18 18 18 0 0

3. Kurt Böhlen / CH Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 198 15 12 12 15 15 10 8 25 15 15 12 8 18 18

4. Marcel Tobler / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 115 12 8 8 10 10 12 12 1 0 0 8 10 12 12

5. Andrea Cola / IT Monolite Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 107 0 0 0 0 12 25 15 0 0 0 10 15 15 15

6. Paolo Brajnik / IT Paolo Brajnik Dallara 308 Volkswagen 78 18 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0

7. Angelique Germann / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 52 10 10 10 0 6 4 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Franco Cimarelli / IT Scuderia F3 Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 40 0 0 0 12 0 0 18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. Manfred Lang / AT LS-Performance Dallara 305 Spiess 38 6 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 6 4 6 0 0

10. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 33 2 2 6 4 0 0 1 4 6 4 2 2 0 0

11. Thomas Aregger / CH Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0

Christian Wachter / DE Wachter Motorsport Dallara 308 Fiat 24 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 8 8

Luca Iannaccone / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Toyota 24 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

14. Dino Rasero / IT Puresport Dallara 308 Fiat 22 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 0

15. Urs Rüttimann / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 20 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Buckley / IRL VS Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 20 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

17. Christian Zeller / DE Christian Zeller Dallara 308 Mercedes 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0

Josef Halwachs / AT HR-Formula-Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 4 0 0

19. Alex Karkosik / PL AS Motorsport Dallara 308 16 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. Peter Venn / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Spiess 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

22. Andreas Germann / DE CR-Racing Team Dallara 308 Volkswagen 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel 3 Trophy (Car 1992-2007)
1. Sandro Zeller / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 225 0 0 12,5 12,5 25 25 25 25 12,5 12,5 25 25 12,5 12,5

2. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 127,5 7,5 7,5 9 7,5 12 12 15 12 7,5 7,5 15 15 0 0

3. Manfred Lang / AT LS-Performance Dallara 305 Spiess 102 9 9 0 0 15 15 0 0 9 9 18 18 0 0

4. Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Spiess 88 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 10 0 0 12 12 0 0

5. Urs Rüttimann / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mecedes 40 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Tim Buckley / IRL Vs Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 34,5 0 0 7,5 9 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Franz Guggemos / DE Franz Xaver Guggemos Dallara 397 Opel 20 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sylvain Warnecke / FR Sylvain Warnecke Dallara 302 Opel 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0

Remus Formel Renault 2.0 Pokal 2017
1. Thomas Aregger / CH Equipe Bernoise Tatuus FR 2.0 100 12,5 12,5 0 0 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5 0 0 12,5 12,5 0 0

2. Stephan Glaser / CH Stephan Glaser Tatuus FR 2.0 48 7,5 7,5 0 0 0 7,5 9 9 0 0 0 7,5 0 0

3. Robert Siska / USA Inter Europol competition Tatuus FR 2.0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,5 12,5

4. Sando Nüssli / CH Jo Zeller Racing Tatuus FR 2.0 18 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hartmut Bertsch / DE Conrad Motorsport Tatuus FR 2.0 18 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josef Kandler / AT Josef Kandler Tatuus FR 2.0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0
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Remus Formel 4 - Formel 4 Trophy 2017
1. Michael Santos / DOM Michael Santos Formel BMW 96,5 9 9 12,5 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,5 12,5 0 0 7,5 6 0 0

2. Dr. Kay Patrick Braun / DE Dr. Kay Patrick Braun Formel ADAC 70 7,5 7,5 0 0 6 6 9 9 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 0

3. Petr Semerad / CZ Formula Star Formula Gloria 43 0 0 0 0 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0

4. Filip Turek / CZ Van Diemen 31,5 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 6 7,5 0 0

5. Andreas Estner / DE Andreas Estner Formel 4 25 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Vaclav Safar Chabr Motorsport Formel 4 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,5 12,5 0 0



Deutscher Formel 3 Pokal 2017 Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Philipp Regensberger / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 275 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0

2. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 186 15 15 15 18 15 15 12 15 15 15 18 18 0 0

3. Christian Wachter / DE Christian Wachter Dallara 308 Fiat 151 12 12 0 0 10 10 15 0 12 0 15 15 25 25

4. Angelique Germann / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 115 25 18 18 0 18 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Christian Zeller / DE CR-Racing Team Dallara 308 Mercedes 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0

6. Franz Guggemos / DE Franz Xaver Guggemos Dallara 397 Spiess 24 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Andreas Germann / DE CR-Racing Team Dallara 309 Volkswagen 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Venn / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jörg Sandek / DE Jörg Sandek Dallara 302 Spiess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Swiss Formel 3 Cup 2016 Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Sandro Zeller / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 333 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 18 25 25 25 25 25 25

2. Kurt Böhlen / CH Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 253 18 18 18 18 18 15 18 25 18 18 18 15 18 18

3. Marcel Tobler / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 193 15 15 15 15 15 18 25 12 0 0 15 18 15 15

4. Urs Rüttimann / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dalara 306 Mercedes 39 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Thomas Aregger / CH Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0
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Middle European Formel 3 Pokal 2017
Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. Sandro Zeller / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 126 10 10 18 13 14 14 8 18 0 0 10 11

2. Kurt Böhlen / CH Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 110 8 7 13 11 12 11 9 22 0 0 8 9

3. Philipp Regensperger / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 103 0 8 19 12 13 13 17 21 0 0 0 0

4. Alessandro Brancalente / IT Pave Motorsport Dallara 312 VW 89 0 0 17 15 0 0 16 20 0 0 11 10

5. Marcel Tobler / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 81 7 5 10 9 10 12 11 6 0 0 5 6

6. Andrea Cola / IT Cola Massimo Dallara 312 Mercedes 74 0 0 15 6 11 15 12 0 0 0 7 8

7. Bernardo Pellegrini / IT HAT Powertrain Dalara 308 Toyota 65 0 0 20 14 0 0 0 17 0 0 9 5

8. Stuart Wiltshire / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 11 13 0 0

9. Angelique Germann / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Spiess 54 6 6 11 0 8 8 0 15 0 0 0 0

10. Gino Ussi / IT Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 8 11 0 0

11. Dino Lorenzo Rasero / IT Puresport Dallara 308 Fiat 45 0 0 8 8 7 9 0 7 0 0 3 3

12. Hywel Lloyd / GB CF Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 24 0 0 0 0

13. Chris Dittmann / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 23 0 0 0 0

14. Paolo Brajnik / IT Paolo Brajnik Dallara 308 Volkswagen 39 9 9 16 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Cimarelli / IT Scuderia Fe Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 39 0 0 0 10 0 0 14 15 0 0 0 0

16. Wade Eastwood / GB CF Racing Dallara 311 Mercedes 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 0 0

17. Jacopo Sebastiani / IT CF Racing Dallara 311 Volkswagen 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 0 0

18. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 29 2 2 6 1 4 4 2 8 0 0 0 0

Shean Kelly / GB Univerty of Wolverhampton Racing Team Dallara 308 Mugen Honda 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0

Daryl Jones / GB Dan Fox Racing Dallara 308 Hond 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 0 0

21. Renato Papaleo / IT Renato Papaleo Dallara 308 Fiat 27 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

22. Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel 24 0 0 0 0 6 7 7 4 0 0 0 0

Peter Venn / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 6 8 0 0

24. Paolo Vagaggini / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 23 0 0 7 7 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0

George Line / GB CF Racing Dallara 308 Honda NBE 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 0 0

26. Sergio Terrini / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 6 7

James Hefferman / GB CF Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0

28. Tim Buckley / IRL SV Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 21 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 0

29. Alex Karkosik / PL AS Motorsport Dallara 308 Fiat 19 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dave Gillett / GB Dallara 308 Volkswagen 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 0 0

31. Manfred Lang / AT LS-Performance Dallara 305 Spiess 18 4 3 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urs Rüttimann / CH Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 18 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

33. Tony Bishop / GB Team Fox Racing Dallara 308 Mugen Honda 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 0
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34. Robbie Watts / GB Team Fox Racing Dallara 308 Volkswagen 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

35. Luca Iannaccone / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Toyota 15 0 0 4 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 2

Enrico Milani / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

37. Marco Zanasi / IT Marco Zanasi Dallara 312 Mercedes 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38. Christian Wachter / DE Wachter Motorsport Dallara 308 Fiat 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 2 1

Dario Caso / IT Victoria World Mygale F3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

40. Richard Purcell / GB Topmarx Racing Dallara 310 Volkswagen 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0

41. Antonino Pellegrino / CH Twister Dallara 308 VW 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccardo Perego / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Jonathon Hughes / GB Dallara 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0

44. Malcom Scott / GB H&B Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Omar Gazzaz / SAU Dallara 309 Toyota 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

46. Fausto Santone / IT Twister Italia Dallara 308 Toyota 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franz Guggemos / DE Franz Xaver Guggemos Dallara 397 Opel 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

48. Luca Martucci / IT Tirrena Racing Dallara 308 Volkswagen 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Adrian Holey / GB Dallara 300 Opel Spiess 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

50. Andreas Germann / DE CR-Racing Team Dallara 308 Volkswagen 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Philip Jeans / GB Chris Dittmann Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0


